
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

538 J4 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 19.188 1 4

532 J4 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 19.310 2 4

536 J4 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 19.415 3 4

611 J4 0 Mieke Du Plooy Fire Blaise FS 19.416 4 4

469 J4 0 Jano Smit Fleur FS 19.647 5 4

535 J4 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 19.762 6 4

618 J4 0 Jaco Louw Arkab Vicks MP 19.787 7 4

441 J4 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 19.861 8 4

539 J4 0 Lorenco Crous CRO Aftershock FS 19.926 9 4

439 J4 0 Bernu Janse van Vuuren Royal Folly NW 19.950 10 4

430 J4 0 Johathan Thornhill Pas de Chat NW 20.019 11 4

440 J4 0 MIA FOURIE NEWHAVEN BANGO LAD NC 20.021 12 4

609 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Painting the Sky FS 20.054 13 4

468 J4 0 Mia Beukman Oscar NW 20.096 14 4

442 J4 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 20.105 15 4

620 J4 0 Ewald Beukman Abbygale NW 20.223 16 4

529 J4 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 20.230 17 4

614 J4 0 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon GP 20.294 18 4

530 J4 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 20.341 19 4

534 J4 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 20.391 20 4

617 J4 0 Casey van Wyk Gypsy Salt LP 20.463 21 4

473 J4 0 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse NW 20.464 22 4

527 J4 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 20.481 23 4

438 J4 0 Melissa Olivier Barangay (Bangie) MP 20.483 24 4

531 J4 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 20.501 25 4

619 J4 0 Diohna Oberholster Luna NC 20.555 26 4

390 J4 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 20.636 27 4

613 J4 0 Nicole Erasmus Socks FS 20.692 28 4

610 J4 0 Lorenco Crous Dupbros Sanfrancisco FS 21.292 29 3

435 J4 0 Damien du Toit Salt of the Earth GP 21.309 30 3

528 J4 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 22.123 31 3

537 J4 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 25.162 32 1

533 J4 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 25.533 33 1

563 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Dreamwalker FS 25.891 34 1

615 J4 0 Delarduz van Wyk Goudhoek April GP 26.182 35 1

470 J4 0 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem FS NT - NT

612 J4 0 Mignon Thomas Hawk Wing FS NT - NT

616 J4 0 Juanita du Plessis Shiloh GP NT - NT

Barrel Race Level J4 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

441 J4 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 15.054 1 4

390 J4 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 15.227 2 4

536 J4 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 15.279 3 4

538 J4 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 15.309 4 4

535 J4 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 15.475 5 4

619 J4 0 Diohna Oberholster Luna NC 15.508 6 4

615 J4 0 Delarduz van Wyk Goudhoek April GP 15.708 7 4

610 J4 0 Lorenco Crous Dupbros Sanfrancisco FS 15.713 8 4

468 J4 0 Mia Beukman Oscar NW 15.752 9 4

442 J4 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 15.828 10 4

609 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Painting the Sky FS 15.862 11 4

469 J4 0 Jano Smit Fleur FS 15.950 12 4

532 J4 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 15.950 12 4

430 J4 0 Johathan Thornhill Pas de Chat NW 15.970 14 4

620 J4 0 Ewald Beukman Abbygale NW 16.045 15 4

531 J4 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 16.051 16 4

528 J4 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 16.112 17 4

537 J4 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 16.147 18 4

435 J4 0 Damien du Toit Salt of the Earth GP 16.432 19 4

527 J4 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 16.572 20 4

440 J4 0 MIA FOURIE NEWHAVEN BANGO LAD NC 16.628 21 4

539 J4 0 Lorenco Crous CRO Aftershock FS 16.922 22 3

563 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Dreamwalker FS 17.224 23 3

534 J4 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 17.341 24 3

529 J4 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 17.367 25 3

533 J4 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 17.486 26 3

618 J4 0 Jaco Louw Arkab Vicks MP 17.743 27 3

614 J4 0 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon GP 17.849 28 3

617 J4 0 Casey van Wyk Gypsy Salt LP 18.118 29 2

439 J4 0 Bernu Janse van Vuuren Royal Folly NW 18.242 30 2

530 J4 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 18.724 31 2

473 J4 0 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse NW 18.804 32 2

438 J4 0 Melissa Olivier Barangay (Bangie) MP 18.815 33 2

613 J4 0 Nicole Erasmus Socks FS 19.452 34 2

611 J4 0 Mieke Du Plooy Fire Blaise FS 21.577 35 1

470 J4 0 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem FS NT - NT

612 J4 0 Mignon Thomas Hawk Wing FS NT - NT

616 J4 0 Juanita du Plessis Shiloh GP NT - NT

Big T Level J4 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

539 J4 0 Lorenco Crous CRO Aftershock FS 11.736 1 4

439 J4 0 Bernu Janse van Vuuren Royal Folly NW 12.172 2 4

440 J4 0 MIA FOURIE NEWHAVEN BANGO LAD NC 12.325 3 4

609 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Painting the Sky FS 13.025 4 4

528 J4 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 13.099 5 4

615 J4 0 Delarduz van Wyk Goudhoek April GP 13.479 6 4

563 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Dreamwalker FS 13.579 7 4

620 J4 0 Ewald Beukman Abbygale NW 13.697 8 4

618 J4 0 Jaco Louw Arkab Vicks MP 13.712 9 4

435 J4 0 Damien du Toit Salt of the Earth GP 13.713 10 4

614 J4 0 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon GP 14.137 11 4

442 J4 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 14.668 12 4

613 J4 0 Nicole Erasmus Socks FS 14.738 13 3

531 J4 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 15.341 14 3

538 J4 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 15.995 15 3

535 J4 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 16.261 16 3

619 J4 0 Diohna Oberholster Luna NC 16.963 17 3

536 J4 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 16.997 18 3

617 J4 0 Casey van Wyk Gypsy Salt LP 21.090 19 2

610 J4 0 Lorenco Crous Dupbros Sanfrancisco FS 21.707 20 1

469 J4 0 Jano Smit Fleur FS 21.819 21 1

530 J4 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 22.399 22 1

390 J4 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 23.923 23 1

441 J4 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 24.637 24 1

438 J4 0 Melissa Olivier Barangay (Bangie) MP 25.047 25 1

529 J4 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 25.646 26 1

468 J4 0 Mia Beukman Oscar NW 26.791 27 1

532 J4 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 31.899 28 0

527 J4 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 37.308 29 0

430 J4 0 Johathan Thornhill Pas de Chat NW NT - NT

470 J4 0 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem FS NT - NT

473 J4 0 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse NW NT - NT

533 J4 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP NT - NT

534 J4 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP NT - NT

537 J4 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP NT - NT

611 J4 0 Mieke Du Plooy Fire Blaise FS NT - NT

612 J4 0 Mignon Thomas Hawk Wing FS NT - NT

616 J4 0 Juanita du Plessis Shiloh GP NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level J4 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

610 J4 0 Lorenco Crous Dupbros Sanfrancisco FS 11.403 1 4

537 J4 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 11.559 2 4

539 J4 0 Lorenco Crous CRO Aftershock FS 11.626 3 4

536 J4 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 11.700 4 4

473 J4 0 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse NW 11.720 5 4

535 J4 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 11.832 6 4

441 J4 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 11.844 7 4

614 J4 0 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon GP 11.853 8 4

442 J4 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 11.856 9 4

532 J4 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 11.866 10 4

439 J4 0 Bernu Janse van Vuuren Royal Folly NW 11.896 11 4

435 J4 0 Damien du Toit Salt of the Earth GP 11.938 12 4

619 J4 0 Diohna Oberholster Luna NC 11.954 13 4

620 J4 0 Ewald Beukman Abbygale NW 12.058 14 4

534 J4 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 12.078 15 4

440 J4 0 MIA FOURIE NEWHAVEN BANGO LAD NC 12.147 16 4

529 J4 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 12.150 17 4

468 J4 0 Mia Beukman Oscar NW 12.157 18 4

430 J4 0 Johathan Thornhill Pas de Chat NW 12.169 19 4
469 J4 0 Jano Smit Fleur FS 12.259 20 4

617 J4 0 Casey van Wyk Gypsy Salt LP 12.291 21 4

538 J4 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 12.298 22 4

563 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Dreamwalker FS 12.331 23 4

533 J4 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 12.342 24 4

438 J4 0 Melissa Olivier Barangay (Bangie) MP 12.359 25 4

611 J4 0 Mieke Du Plooy Fire Blaise FS 12.359 25 4

618 J4 0 Jaco Louw Arkab Vicks MP 12.398 27 3

390 J4 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 12.404 28 3

609 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Painting the Sky FS 12.446 29 3

528 J4 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 12.508 30 3

530 J4 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 12.613 31 3

527 J4 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 12.633 32 3

531 J4 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 12.754 33 3

613 J4 0 Nicole Erasmus Socks FS 12.968 34 3

615 J4 0 Delarduz van Wyk Goudhoek April GP 13.053 35 3

470 J4 0 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem FS NT - NT

612 J4 0 Mignon Thomas Hawk Wing FS NT - NT

616 J4 0 Juanita du Plessis Shiloh GP NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level J4 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

440 J4 0 MIA FOURIE NEWHAVEN BANGO LAD NC 13.614 1 4

439 J4 0 Bernu Janse van Vuuren Royal Folly NW 14.189 2 4

536 J4 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 14.330 3 4

532 J4 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 14.376 4 4

537 J4 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 14.437 5 4

539 J4 0 Lorenco Crous CRO Aftershock FS 14.520 6 4

535 J4 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 14.565 7 4

529 J4 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 14.597 8 4

563 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Dreamwalker FS 14.648 9 4

441 J4 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 14.695 10 4

530 J4 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 14.764 11 4

538 J4 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 14.765 12 4

528 J4 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 14.777 13 4

610 J4 0 Lorenco Crous Dupbros Sanfrancisco FS 14.820 14 4

609 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Painting the Sky FS 14.898 15 4

430 J4 0 Johathan Thornhill Pas de Chat NW 14.927 16 4

534 J4 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 14.980 17 4

390 J4 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 15.009 18 4

531 J4 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 15.053 19 4

611 J4 0 Mieke Du Plooy Fire Blaise FS 15.083 20 4

533 J4 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 15.094 21 4

527 J4 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 15.186 22 4

469 J4 0 Jano Smit Fleur FS 15.218 23 4

620 J4 0 Ewald Beukman Abbygale NW 15.223 24 4

618 J4 0 Jaco Louw Arkab Vicks MP 15.277 25 4

619 J4 0 Diohna Oberholster Luna NC 15.315 26 4

614 J4 0 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon GP 15.321 27 4

613 J4 0 Nicole Erasmus Socks FS 15.449 28 4

468 J4 0 Mia Beukman Oscar NW 15.451 29 4

617 J4 0 Casey van Wyk Gypsy Salt LP 15.569 30 4

438 J4 0 Melissa Olivier Barangay (Bangie) MP 15.577 31 4

473 J4 0 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse NW 15.618 32 3

615 J4 0 Delarduz van Wyk Goudhoek April GP 15.953 33 3

442 J4 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 16.162 34 3

435 J4 0 Damien du Toit Salt of the Earth GP 16.321 35 3

470 J4 0 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem FS NT - NT

612 J4 0 Mignon Thomas Hawk Wing FS NT - NT

616 J4 0 Juanita du Plessis Shiloh GP NT - NT

Bi - Rangle Level J4 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

537 J4 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 7.274 1 4

440 J4 0 MIA FOURIE NEWHAVEN BANGO LAD NC 7.457 2 4

435 J4 0 Damien du Toit Salt of the Earth GP 7.898 3 4

473 J4 0 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse NW 7.945 4 4

529 J4 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 7.956 5 4

532 J4 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 8.104 6 4

468 J4 0 Mia Beukman Oscar NW 8.123 7 4

609 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Painting the Sky FS 8.174 8 4

530 J4 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 8.200 9 4

614 J4 0 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon GP 8.208 10 4

620 J4 0 Ewald Beukman Abbygale NW 8.220 11 4

611 J4 0 Mieke Du Plooy Fire Blaise FS 8.273 12 4

617 J4 0 Casey van Wyk Gypsy Salt LP 8.289 13 4

619 J4 0 Diohna Oberholster Luna NC 8.302 14 4

613 J4 0 Nicole Erasmus Socks FS 8.333 15 4

430 J4 0 Johathan Thornhill Pas de Chat NW 8.375 16 4

390 J4 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 8.436 17 4

527 J4 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 8.444 18 4

536 J4 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 8.465 19 4

438 J4 0 Melissa Olivier Barangay (Bangie) MP 8.471 20 4

534 J4 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 8.531 21 3

615 J4 0 Delarduz van Wyk Goudhoek April GP 8.543 22 3

618 J4 0 Jaco Louw Arkab Vicks MP 8.645 23 3

533 J4 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 8.729 24 3

528 J4 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 9.051 25 3

469 J4 0 Jano Smit Fleur FS 9.210 26 3

538 J4 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 9.219 27 3

531 J4 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 9.579 28 2

610 J4 0 Lorenco Crous Dupbros Sanfrancisco FS 13.104 29 1

539 J4 0 Lorenco Crous CRO Aftershock FS 14.110 30 0

441 J4 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 14.733 31 0

470 J4 0 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem FS 44.777 32 0

439 J4 0 Bernu Janse van Vuuren Royal Folly NW NT - NT

442 J4 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP NT - NT

535 J4 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP NT - NT

Keyhole Level J4 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

537 J4 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 7.270 1 4

440 J4 0 MIA FOURIE NEWHAVEN BANGO LAD NC 7.460 2 4

532 J4 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 7.492 3 4

610 J4 0 Lorenco Crous Dupbros Sanfrancisco FS 7.691 4 4

473 J4 0 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse NW 7.709 5 4

435 J4 0 Damien du Toit Salt of the Earth GP 7.738 6 4

441 J4 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 7.738 6 4

469 J4 0 Jano Smit Fleur FS 7.760 8 4

536 J4 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 7.769 9 4

439 J4 0 Bernu Janse van Vuuren Royal Folly NW 7.886 10 4

430 J4 0 Johathan Thornhill Pas de Chat NW 7.954 11 4

617 J4 0 Casey van Wyk Gypsy Salt LP 8.053 12 4

533 J4 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 8.087 13 4

620 J4 0 Ewald Beukman Abbygale NW 8.109 14 4

614 J4 0 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon GP 8.176 15 4

438 J4 0 Melissa Olivier Barangay (Bangie) MP 8.187 16 4

534 J4 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 8.196 17 4

563 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Dreamwalker FS 8.244 18 4

619 J4 0 Diohna Oberholster Luna NC 8.251 19 4

609 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Painting the Sky FS 8.253 20 4

442 J4 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 8.290 21 4

611 J4 0 Mieke Du Plooy Fire Blaise FS 8.303 22 4

615 J4 0 Delarduz van Wyk Goudhoek April GP 8.395 23 4

618 J4 0 Jaco Louw Arkab Vicks MP 8.404 24 4

529 J4 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 8.452 25 4

468 J4 0 Mia Beukman Oscar NW 9.056 26 3

613 J4 0 Nicole Erasmus Socks FS 9.139 27 3

390 J4 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 9.324 28 3

528 J4 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 9.372 29 3

527 J4 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 9.456 30 2

535 J4 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 12.974 31 1

530 J4 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 14.040 32 0

538 J4 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 14.435 33 0

470 J4 0 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem FS NT - NT

531 J4 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP NT - NT

539 J4 0 Lorenco Crous CRO Aftershock FS NT - NT

612 J4 0 Mignon Thomas Hawk Wing FS NT - NT

616 J4 0 Juanita du Plessis Shiloh GP NT - NT

Speed Ball Level J4 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

441 J4 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 22.581 1 4

468 J4 0 Mia Beukman Oscar NW 23.503 2 4

538 J4 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 23.600 3 4

527 J4 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 23.668 4 4

610 J4 0 Lorenco Crous Dupbros Sanfrancisco FS 23.739 5 4

620 J4 0 Ewald Beukman Abbygale NW 23.752 6 4

390 J4 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 23.900 7 4

619 J4 0 Diohna Oberholster Luna NC 24.038 8 4

536 J4 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 24.135 9 4

535 J4 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 24.153 10 4

613 J4 0 Nicole Erasmus Socks FS 24.237 11 4

537 J4 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 24.490 12 4

440 J4 0 MIA FOURIE NEWHAVEN BANGO LAD NC 24.650 13 4

439 J4 0 Bernu Janse van Vuuren Royal Folly NW 24.819 14 4

563 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Dreamwalker FS 25.062 15 4

469 J4 0 Jano Smit Fleur FS 25.087 16 4

438 J4 0 Melissa Olivier Barangay (Bangie) MP 25.121 17 4

531 J4 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 25.164 18 4

534 J4 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 25.269 19 4

528 J4 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 25.547 20 3

614 J4 0 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon GP 25.929 21 3

473 J4 0 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse NW 25.981 22 3

532 J4 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 26.042 23 3

539 J4 0 Lorenco Crous CRO Aftershock FS 26.607 24 3

618 J4 0 Jaco Louw Arkab Vicks MP 26.847 25 3

615 J4 0 Delarduz van Wyk Goudhoek April GP 26.907 26 3

435 J4 0 Damien du Toit Salt of the Earth GP 27.002 27 3

617 J4 0 Casey van Wyk Gypsy Salt LP 27.189 28 3

609 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Painting the Sky FS 27.419 29 2

533 J4 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 28.053 30 2

430 J4 0 Johathan Thornhill Pas de Chat NW 28.973 31 2

442 J4 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 29.217 32 2

529 J4 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 29.707 33 2

611 J4 0 Mieke Du Plooy Fire Blaise FS 30.860 34 1

530 J4 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 40.854 35 0

470 J4 0 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem FS NT - NT

612 J4 0 Mignon Thomas Hawk Wing FS NT - NT

616 J4 0 Juanita du Plessis Shiloh GP NT - NT

Poles II LevelJ4 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

440 J4 0 MIA FOURIE NEWHAVEN BANGO LAD NC 19.855 1 4

439 J4 0 Bernu Janse van Vuuren Royal Folly NW 20.164 2 4

536 J4 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 20.205 3 4

441 J4 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 20.262 4 4

473 J4 0 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse NW 20.342 5 4

538 J4 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 20.346 6 4

469 J4 0 Jano Smit Fleur FS 20.729 7 4

468 J4 0 Mia Beukman Oscar NW 20.856 8 4

535 J4 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 20.907 9 4

614 J4 0 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon GP 21.092 10 4

537 J4 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 21.102 11 4

618 J4 0 Jaco Louw Arkab Vicks MP 21.114 12 4

539 J4 0 Lorenco Crous CRO Aftershock FS 21.167 13 4

532 J4 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 21.212 14 4

529 J4 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 21.270 15 4

620 J4 0 Ewald Beukman Abbygale NW 21.304 16 4

390 J4 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 21.379 17 4

563 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Dreamwalker FS 21.391 18 4

527 J4 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 21.519 19 4

438 J4 0 Melissa Olivier Barangay (Bangie) MP 21.539 20 4

531 J4 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 21.619 21 4

613 J4 0 Nicole Erasmus Socks FS 21.665 22 4

430 J4 0 Johathan Thornhill Pas de Chat NW 21.725 23 4

609 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Painting the Sky FS 21.812 24 4

619 J4 0 Diohna Oberholster Luna NC 21.885 25 4

530 J4 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 21.933 26 4

617 J4 0 Casey van Wyk Gypsy Salt LP 22.088 27 4

528 J4 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 22.124 28 4

435 J4 0 Damien du Toit Salt of the Earth GP 22.424 29 3

534 J4 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 22.544 30 3

610 J4 0 Lorenco Crous Dupbros Sanfrancisco FS 23.099 31 3

611 J4 0 Mieke Du Plooy Fire Blaise FS 23.132 32 3

442 J4 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 23.376 33 3

615 J4 0 Delarduz van Wyk Goudhoek April GP 24.317 34 2

533 J4 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 24.429 35 2

470 J4 0 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem FS NT - NT

612 J4 0 Mignon Thomas Hawk Wing FS NT - NT

616 J4 0 Juanita du Plessis Shiloh GP NT - NT

Quadrangle Level J4 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

440 J4 0 MIA FOURIE NEWHAVEN BANGO LAD NC 9.512 1 4

537 J4 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 9.897 2 4

532 J4 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 9.992 3 4

538 J4 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 10.136 4 4

469 J4 0 Jano Smit Fleur FS 10.245 5 4

441 J4 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 10.279 6 4

535 J4 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 10.331 7 4

539 J4 0 Lorenco Crous CRO Aftershock FS 10.392 8 4

438 J4 0 Melissa Olivier Barangay (Bangie) MP 10.420 9 4

530 J4 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 10.474 10 4

439 J4 0 Bernu Janse van Vuuren Royal Folly NW 10.493 11 4

442 J4 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 10.506 12 4

390 J4 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 10.630 13 4

536 J4 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 10.632 14 4

611 J4 0 Mieke Du Plooy Fire Blaise FS 10.655 15 4

609 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Painting the Sky FS 10.683 16 4

527 J4 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 10.685 17 4

617 J4 0 Casey van Wyk Gypsy Salt LP 10.696 18 4

533 J4 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 10.764 19 4

618 J4 0 Jaco Louw Arkab Vicks MP 10.776 20 4

620 J4 0 Ewald Beukman Abbygale NW 10.780 21 4

473 J4 0 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse NW 10.816 22 4

534 J4 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 10.888 23 4

613 J4 0 Nicole Erasmus Socks FS 10.918 24 4

610 J4 0 Lorenco Crous Dupbros Sanfrancisco FS 10.926 25 4

528 J4 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 10.939 26 4

529 J4 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 10.943 27 4

614 J4 0 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon GP 11.025 28 4

430 J4 0 Johathan Thornhill Pas de Chat NW 11.035 29 4

435 J4 0 Damien du Toit Salt of the Earth GP 11.051 30 3

619 J4 0 Diohna Oberholster Luna NC 11.122 31 3

563 J4 0 Juandrè Le Roux Dreamwalker FS 11.126 32 3

468 J4 0 Mia Beukman Oscar NW 11.155 33 3

615 J4 0 Delarduz van Wyk Goudhoek April GP 11.298 34 3

531 J4 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 11.312 35 3

470 J4 0 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem FS NT - NT

612 J4 0 Mignon Thomas Hawk Wing FS NT - NT

616 J4 0 Juanita du Plessis Shiloh GP NT - NT

Speed Barrels Level J4 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

440 J4 MIA FOURIE NEWHAVEN BANGO LAD NC 1 2438 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

536 J4 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 2 2425 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

441 J4 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 3 2412 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0

532 J4 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 4 2405 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

538 J4 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 5 2383 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

469 J4 Jano Smit Fleur FS 6 2367 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0

620 J4 Ewald Beukman Abbygale NW 7 2365 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

610 J4 Lorenco Crous Dupbros Sanfrancisco FS 8 2344 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

609 J4 Juandrè Le Roux Painting the Sky FS 9 2341 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

468 J4 Mia Beukman Oscar NW 10 2337 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

614 J4 Danielle De Bruijne Cayuse Howling Moon GP 11 2334 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

390 J4 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 12 2330 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

619 J4 Diohna Oberholster Luna NC 13 2325 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

529 J4 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 14 2312 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

618 J4 Jaco Louw Arkab Vicks MP 15 2311 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

435 J4 Damien du Toit Salt of the Earth GP 16 2309 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

527 J4 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 17 2296 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

617 J4 Casey van Wyk Gypsy Salt LP 18 2292 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

438 J4 Melissa Olivier Barangay (Bangie) MP 19 2290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

528 J4 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 20 2286 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

530 J4 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 21 2284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

613 J4 Nicole Erasmus Socks FS 22 2274 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

615 J4 Delarduz van Wyk Goudhoek April GP 23 2255 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

537 J4 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 24 2175 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

439 J4 Bernu Janse van Vuuren Royal Folly NW 25 2167 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

535 J4 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 26 2162 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 1

539 J4 Lorenco Crous CRO Aftershock FS 27 2143 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

473 J4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse NW 28 2110 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1

430 J4 Johathan Thornhill Pas de Chat NW 29 2089 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

442 J4 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 30 2081 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

563 J4 Juandrè Le Roux Dreamwalker FS 31 2080 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

534 J4 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 32 2073 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

611 J4 Mieke Du Plooy Fire Blaise FS 33 2060 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

531 J4 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 34 2050 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

533 J4 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 35 2034 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

470 J4 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem FS 36 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

612 J4 Mignon Thomas Hawk Wing FS 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

616 J4 Juanita du Plessis Shiloh GP 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

0Overall Level J4
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Level J4

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

MP 1 122 2 2 4 1 2 2 3 0 5 1 2

NC 2 101 4 2 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

FS 3 96 2 0 1 3 3 1 2 4 2 0 22

GP 4 91 0 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 1 5 11

NW 5 80 0 4 0 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 3

LP 6 48 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 3

EC 7 13 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
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